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Cobourg (Ontario, Canada) M ulti-Estate Online Auction Week 1 - Elgin Street

East

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 15 4:45pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Glass And Ceramic Lot
China Lot

China

Glassware and China
Misc Lot

Glassware And More
China And Glassware
China

China Cabinet

Vintage Chairs

Misc Lot

China Glass And More
China And Glassware
Silver Plate And More
Vilas Wood Beds
Vintage Marble Top Table
Decorative Lot
ChinaAnd More
Glassware And More
Brass And More

Tools And Fireplace Set
Mirrors

Deilcraft Cedar Chest
Decorative Lot
Decorative And Kitchen Lot
ChinaAnd More
China And Glassware
Silver Plate And More
Wall Hangings

Print

Misc Lot

China

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 23 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Glass China And Silver Plate
Misc Lot

Silver Plate

Wood Rocking Chair

Qil Painting

Prints

ChinaAnd More

Silver Plate

Pictures

Pictures And Mirror
Dining Table And Chairs
Coffee Table

Decorative Lot
ChinaGlass And More
Ova Table

Table Lamps

Framed Prints

Wood Desk

Wood Clock

Dresser Mirror

Misc Lot

China

China

Wall Hangings

Pictures

Wood Decorative Items
ChinaAnd Silver Plate
Office Chair And Cutters
Briefcases And Fireplace Set
Buffet And Hutch

Chairs

Misc Furniture



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Hampers

Framed Prints

Tables

Craft Lot

Skeeter Vac

Mini Trampoline
Chairs

Dining Table

Dining Chairs

Wicker

Cherry End Table
Silver Plate And Decorative
Figural Decanters
Decorative

Glassware China And More
China Cabinet

Oil Painting

Cutlery Boxes

Carolyn Blish Print
Origina Art

Art

Desk And Bookcase
Electronics Lot

Mirror

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Brass Lot

Misc Lot

Mirrors

Chair

Dehumidifier And Air Purifier
Linen Lot

Prints

Torches And Cupboard
Statue

Misc Lot

Table And Chairs
Camera And Radio Lot
Original Art

Tables

Tiered Table

Box

China
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

Title

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Book Lot

Framed Upholstery
Carolyn Beaton Paintings
Prints And Photographs
Oil Painting And Print
Framed Tapestry

Qil Painting

Signed Prints

Original Painting And Pastel
Pastel And Print

Qil Paintings

Signed Pastel

Oil Painting

Signed Watercolour
Qil Painting

Oil Painting

Qil Painting

Origina Art

Original Art

Original Art

Origina Art

Art Lot

Original Art

Art

Original Art

Original Art

Origina Art

Original Art

Origina Art

Original Art

Signed And Numbered Print
Origina Art

Print And Poster
Origina Art

Original Art

Original Art

Original Art

Art

Origina Art
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Lot Title

0151 Art
0152 Art
0153 Original Art

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 3PM - 6PM
Pickup Location: 9 Elgin Street East, Cobourg, ON, K9A 0A1 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9+Elgin+St+W,+Cobourg,+ON+K9A,+Canada/@43.9764566,-78.1766837,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x89d5c44a52cdfdf3:0xb985b01ea11a755b

