Cobourg (Ontario, Canada) Multi-Estate Online Auction Week 1 - Elgin Street East

Auction Opens: Thu, Jan 15 4:45pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 23 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Glass And Ceramic Lot	0033	Glass China And Silver Plate
0002	China Lot	0034	Misc Lot
0003	China	0035	Silver Plate
0004	Glassware and China	0036	Wood Rocking Chair
0005	Misc Lot	0037	Oil Painting
0006	Glassware And More	0038	Prints
0007	China And Glassware	0039	China And More
0008	China	0040	Silver Plate
0009	China Cabinet	0041	Pictures
0010	Vintage Chairs	0042	Pictures And Mirror
0011	Misc Lot	0043	Dining Table And Chairs
0012	China Glass And More	0044	Coffee Table
0013	China And Glassware	0045	Decorative Lot
0014	Silver Plate And More	0046	China Glass And More
0015	Vilas Wood Beds	0047	Oval Table
0016	Vintage Marble Top Table	0048	Table Lamps
0017	Decorative Lot	0049	Framed Prints
0018	China And More	0050	Wood Desk
0019	Glassware And More	0051	Wood Clock
0020	Brass And More	0052	Dresser Mirror
0021	Tools And Fireplace Set	0053	Misc Lot
0022	Mirrors	0054	China
0023	Deilcraft Cedar Chest	0055	China
0024	Decorative Lot	0056	Wall Hangings
0025	Decorative And Kitchen Lot	0057	Pictures
0026	China And More	0058	Wood Decorative Items
0027	China And Glassware	0059	China And Silver Plate
0028	Silver Plate And More	0060	Office Chair And Cutters
0029	Wall Hangings	0061	Briefcases And Fireplace Set
0030	Print	0062	Buffet And Hutch
0031	Misc Lot	0063	Chairs

0064 Misc Furniture

0032 China

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0065	Hampers	0108	Misc Lot
0066	Framed Prints	0109	Misc Lot
0067	Tables	0110	Misc Lot
0068	Craft Lot	0111	Misc Lot
0069	Skeeter Vac	0112	Book Lot
0070	Mini Trampoline	0113	Framed Upholstery
0071	Chairs	0114	Carolyn Beaton Paintings
0072	Dining Table	0115	Prints And Photographs
0073	Dining Chairs	0116	Oil Painting And Print
0074	Wicker	0117	Framed Tapestry
0075	Cherry End Table	0118	Oil Painting
0076	Silver Plate And Decorative	0119	Signed Prints
0077	Figural Decanters	0120	Original Painting And Pastel
0078	Decorative	0121	Pastel And Print
0079	Glassware China And More	0122	Oil Paintings
0080	China Cabinet	0123	Signed Pastel
0081	Oil Painting	0124	Oil Painting
0082	Cutlery Boxes	0125	Signed Watercolour
0083	Carolyn Blish Print	0126	Oil Painting
0084	Original Art	0127	Oil Painting
0085	Art	0128	Oil Painting
0086	Desk And Bookcase	0129	Original Art
0087	Electronics Lot	0130	Original Art
0088	Mirror	0131	Original Art
0089	Decor Lot	0132	Original Art
	Decor Lot		Art Lot
	Brass Lot		Original Art
0092	Misc Lot	0135	
	Mirrors		Original Art
	Chair		Original Art
	Dehumidifier And Air Purifier		Original Art
	Linen Lot	0139	C
	Prints		Original Art
	Torches And Cupboard		Original Art
0099	Statue		Signed And Numbered Print
	Misc Lot		Original Art
	Table And Chairs		Print And Poster
	Camera And Radio Lot		Original Art
	Original Art		Original Art
	Tables		Original Art
	Tiered Table		Original Art
0106		0149	
0107	China	0150	Original Art

Lot Title

0151 Art

0152 Art

0153 Original Art

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 3PM - 6PM

Pickup Location: 9 Elgin Street East, Cobourg, ON, K9A 0A1 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com